
SlNo.  USD

1

2

3 33.20

4

5 31.60

6 1238

7 13.83

11.36

2.47

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 83.08

Amount in million

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

1 Total number of projects presented 9432 6368 10799 2989 29588

2 Total number of Nobin projects approved 9377 6257 10783 2961 29378

3 Total amount approved for investment 730.51 9.02 542.88 6.76 1085.07 13.45 322.37 3.97 2680.83 33.20

4 Total number of Nobin projects funded 8680 5818 8549 2488 25535

5 Total investment released from SB funds 725.55 8.99 521.86 6.44 1002.83 12.57 292.67 3.60 2542.91 31.60

6 Average amount invested per project* 83589 89697 117304 117631 102055 1238

7 Cummulative amount of payment received 346.02 4.26 233.43 3.24 420.96 5.14 96.82 1.19 1097.24 13.83

7.1 Pay back of Equity money 288.35 3.54 194.62 2.55 350.18 4.28 80.69 0.99 913.84 11.36

7.2 Transfer fee 57.67 0.72 38.81 0.69 70.78 0.86 16.14 0.20 183.40 2.47

8 Districts covered 21 18 24 13 51

9 Average no. of Nobin per districts 407 323 356 191 498

10 Upojela covered 76 65 110 37 260

11 Average no. of Nobin per upojela 111 89 76 67 96

12 Maximum projects in one upojela 445

13 Total number of units 42 28 53 13 136

14 Total number of field staff 88 67 113 50 318

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 83.08

* Figures is actual amount 82.81

NOBIN PROGRAM AT A GLANCE
Upto March 31, 2018

318

Number/ Amount 

(Tk)

498

260

96

445

136

Maximum projects in one upojela 

Total number of units

Total number of field staff

Description/Particulars

29588

51

7.2 Transfer fee (in million)

Districts covered

913.84

Average amount invested per project

Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)

7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)

183.40

SlNo.

Investor-wise Statement
Upto March 31, 2018

GK TotalGSSB GT GTT

Total number of projects presented

Total number of Nobin projects approved

Total amount approved for investment(in million)

Description/Particulars

Upojela covered

Average no. of Nobin per upojela

Total number of Nobin projects funded

Total investment released from SB funds (in million)

2680.83

29378

Average no. of Nobin per districts

25535

2542.91

102055

1097.24


