NOBIN PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Upto March 31, 2018

SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	29588	
2	Total number of Nobin projects approved	29378	
3	Total amount approved for investment(in million)	2680.83	33.20
4	Total number of Nobin projects funded	25535	
5	Total investment released from SB funds (in million)	2542.91	31.60
6	Average amount invested per project	102055	1238
7	Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)	1097.24	13.83
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)	913.84	11.36
	7.2 Transfer fee (in million)	183.40	2.47
8	Districts covered	51	
9	Average no. of Nobin per districts	498	
10	Upojela covered	260	
11	Average no. of Nobin per upojela	96	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela	445	
13	Total number of units	136	
14	Total number of field staff	318	

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 83.08

Investor-wise Statement

Upto March 31, 2018

Amount in million

Amount in million											
		GSSB		GT		GTT		GK		Total	
SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	9432		6368		10799		2989		29588	
2	Total number of Nobin projects approved	9377		6257		10783		2961		29378	
3	Total amount approved for investment	730.51	9.02	542.88	6.76	1085.07	13.45	322.37	3.97	2680.83	33.20
4	Total number of Nobin projects funded	8680		5818		8549		2488		25535	
5	Total investment released from SB funds	725.55	8.99	521.86	6.44	1002.83	12.57	292.67	3.60	2542.91	31.60
6	Average amount invested per project*	83589		89697		117304		117631		102055	1238
7	Cummulative amount of payment received	346.02	4.26	233.43	3.24	420.96	5.14	96.82	1.19	1097.24	13.83
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money	288.35	3.54	194.62	2.55	350.18	4.28	80.69	0.99	913.84	11.36
	7.2 Transfer fee	57.67	0.72	38.81	0.69	70.78	0.86	16.14	0.20	183.40	2.47
8	Districts covered	21		18		24		13		51	
9	Average no. of Nobin per districts	407		323		356		191		498	
10	Upojela covered	76		65		110		37		260	
11	Average no. of Nobin per upojela	111		89		76		67		96	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela									445	
13	Total number of units	42		28		53		13		136	
14	Total number of field staff	88		67		113		50		318	

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 83.08

* Figures is actual amount